36 37
Please specify the accessories you require when placing an order/enquiry.Please specify the accessories you require when placing an order/enquiry.
ENCLOSURES
ACCESSORIES
WALL BRACKETS
Stainless steel brackets H=10 mm ( 0.39") for �xing the enclosure to the wall, to be
screwed onto the bushings on the back of the enclosure. Complete with �xing screws.
Code Description

1200 x 600 x 300 mm / 47.24" x 23.62" x 11.81"
1200 x 800 x 300 mm / 47.24" x 31.50" x 11.81"
• • • • • •
ENCLOSURES
ACCESSORIES
Meer info: Comdes Componenten bv | +31 (0)79 36 25 666 | info@comdes.nl
42 43
Please specify the accessories you require when placing an order/enquiry.Please specify the accessories you require when placing an order/enquiry.
Model Code
External dimensions Viewing area Working surface
Certi�cations IP66
IK
10
W H D I J E F
mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in.
FPH 50 50 FH0500500060001 500 19.69 500 19.69 60 2.36 387 15.24 359 14.13 448 17.64 448 17.64 on request √
FPH 50 70 FH0500700060002 500 19.69 700 27.56 60 2.36 387 15.24 559 22.01 448 17.64 648 25.51 on request √
FPH 70 50 FH0700500060001 700 27.56 500 19.69 60 2.36 587 23.11 359 14.13 648 25.51 448 17.64 on request √
FPH 75 75 FH0750750060001 750 29.53 750 29.53 60 2.36 637 25.08 609 23.98 698 27.48 698 27.48 on request √
FPH FRAMED PROTECTION WINDOWS
AISI 304 stainless steel (Wnr 1.4301), with:
Clear lexan door
(4 mm – 0.16"  thick

with EK333 key.
On request: bespoke
dimensions, 3+3 break
proof glass panels,
AISI 316L stainless steel
(Wnr 1.4404).
Also on request:
stainless steel locks,
gas struts.
ENCLOSURES
ACCESSORIES
Model Code
External dimensions Viewing area
Certi�cations  IP65 IK 10W H D I J
mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in.
FP 50 50 FP0500500060001 500 19.69 500 19.69 60 2.36 400 15.75 388 15.28 not available √
FP 50 70 FP0500700060001 500 19.69 700 27.56 60 2.36 401 15.79 589 23.19 not available √
FP 70 50 FP0700500060001 700 27.56 500 19.69 60 2.36 601 23.66 389 15.31 not available √
FP 75 75 FP0750750060001 750 29.53 750 29.53 60 2.36 651 25.63 639 25.16 not available √
L = W (width)
H = H (height)
P = D (depth)
L = W (width)